EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
Low Jitter No PLL Oscillators
EQRK Series Oscillators
Femtosecond integrated phase jitter
Superior phase noise
Miniature package sized available

Offset 10Hz 100Hz 1kHz 10kHz 100kHz 1MHz
156.250MHz -63 -97 -134 -139 -148 -153
Package Drawings & Ordering Information Overleaf
EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm) SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT FOR SMDs
PART NUMBER FORMAT AND EXAMPLE
Page 2 of 2
Issue 1
Low Jitter No PLL Oscillators
EQRK Series Oscillators
10.0MHz to 250MHz
EQRK226 EQRK326
Example:  25 EQDRK 226 1 - E - 120.000
Supply Voltage
  18 = 1.8 Volts
  25 = 2.5 Volts
    3 = 3.3 Volts
 Output Type
  P = LVPECL
  D = LVDS
  C = HCSL
  Package
  576 = 7.0 x 5.0mm
  536 = 5.0 x 3.2mm
  326 = 3.2 x 2.5mm
  226 = 2.5 x 2.0mm
   Output Enable
    1 = OE on pin 1
    2 = OE on pin 2
    Frequency Stability
          Frequency in MHz
3.2±0.1
2
.5
±
0
.1
1
.0
 m
ax
.
1
.1
0.9
0
.5
0.6
0
.8
2.41.2
#1 #2 #3
#5 #4#6
2
.0
±
0
.1
1
.0
±
0
.1
0
.8
5
0.6
0
.6
0.5
0
.6
0.9
#1 #2 #3
#5 #4#6
2.5±0.1